Position

School Counselor

School Counselor

Social Worker Child Welfare

School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor

School Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified

Department

School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor

School Counselor

Total Wages

$102,782
$102,442
$101,682
$99,198
$98,851
$96,525
$95,787
$94,160
$90,355
$89,810
$21,553

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,672
$28,644
$20,507
$21,915
$27,703
$21,438
$21,560
$27,533
$31,715
$31,797

$3,110



