Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$102,782	\$28,672
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$102,442	\$28,644
Social Worker Child Welfare		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$101,682	\$20,507
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$99,198	\$21,915
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$98,851	\$27,703
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$96,525	\$21,438
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$95,787	\$21,560
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$94,160	\$27,533
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$90,355	\$31,715
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$89,810	\$31,797
School Counselor		Oak Park Unified	School Counselor	\$21,553	\$3,110